
Twin City Cross Country Championships 7-8 Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:10:16.41 22

2 Elm Grove Middle School 00:11:40.66 47

3 Neville Junior High 00:13:25.47 72

4 Winnfield 00:14:05.27 85

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Prairie View Academy LA 00:15:09.04 3

Weston High School 00:15:47.98 3

St. Fredrick 00:11:23.84 2

Summerfield 00:13:26.03 1
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Twin City Cross Country Championships 7-8 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:10:16.41 5 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1252 Leah Baker 00:09:23.43 1

2 2 1253 Ava Bartlett 00:09:49.17 2

3 4 1255 Elyssa Gibbs 00:10:09.55 4

4 5 1256 Andie Woodhead 00:10:14.07 5

5 11 1254 Kathleen Donahue 00:11:45.82 10

2 Elm Grove Middle School 00:11:40.66 10 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1233 Hannah Johnson 00:11:07.67 7

2 9 1234 Khloie Johnson 00:11:08.95 8

3 10 1237 Madison Menard 00:11:22.42 9

4 13 1238 Breanna Rios 00:12:11.87 11

5 14 1239 Raquel Rios 00:12:32.38 12

6 15 1231 Graycee Franklin 00:12:33.12 (13)

7 19 1235 Zoey Laurence 00:13:44.83 (16)

3 Neville Junior High 00:13:25.47 7 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1248 Lennon Sirmon 00:09:54.13 3

2 6 1246 Nina Phelps 00:10:19.43 6

3 24 1245 Karma Jenkins 00:14:16.11 18

4 31 1250 Jayla Tate 00:16:17.57 22

5 32 1242 Alisha Anderson 00:16:20.11 23

6 35 1244 Nikeira Henry 00:16:43.64 (24)

7 36 1251 McKenzie Williams 00:16:56.91 (25)

4 Winnfield 00:14:05.27 6 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1283 Kristen Phelps 00:12:51.26 14

2 17 1281 Finlay McManus 00:13:13.82 15

3 22 1282 Gracie Moore 00:14:05.06 17

4 25 1284 Carlie Slayter 00:14:40.91 19

5 29 1280 Jewel Mathews 00:15:35.29 20

6 30 1279 Blakelyn Busha 00:16:10.83 (21)
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Twin City Cross Country Championships 7-8 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1252 Leah Baker 7th 00:09:23.43 Northeast Louisiana Home School

2 2 1253 Ava Bartlett 7th 00:09:49.17 Northeast Louisiana Home School

3 3 1248 Lennon Sirmon 8th 00:09:54.13 Neville Junior High

4 4 1255 Elyssa Gibbs 7th 00:10:09.55 Northeast Louisiana Home School

5 5 1256 Andie Woodhead 7th 00:10:14.07 Northeast Louisiana Home School

6 6 1246 Nina Phelps 8th 00:10:19.43 Neville Junior High

7 0 1265 Audrey Quayle 6th 00:10:48.83 St. Fredrick

8 7 1233 Hannah Johnson 8th 00:11:07.67 Elm Grove Middle School

9 8 1234 Khloie Johnson 8th 00:11:08.95 Elm Grove Middle School

10 9 1237 Madison Menard 8th 00:11:22.42 Elm Grove Middle School

11 10 1254 Kathleen Donahue 7th 00:11:45.82 Northeast Louisiana Home School

12 0 1264 Teresa Anzalone 7th 00:11:58.85 St. Fredrick

13 11 1238 Breanna Rios 7th 00:12:11.87 Elm Grove Middle School

14 12 1239 Raquel Rios 8th 00:12:32.38 Elm Grove Middle School

15 (13) 1231 Graycee Franklin 7th 00:12:33.12 Elm Grove Middle School

16 14 1283 Kristen Phelps SR 00:12:51.26 Winnfield

17 15 1281 Finlay McManus SR 00:13:13.82 Winnfield

18 0 1269 Sarah Lee 7th 00:13:26.03 Summerfield

19 (16) 1235 Zoey Laurence 7th 00:13:44.83 Elm Grove Middle School

20 0 1260 Annabelle Ouellette 7th 00:13:48.75 Prairie View Academy LA

21 0 1240 Kaylee Wilhite 7th 00:13:59.35 Elm Grove Middle School

22 17 1282 Gracie Moore SR 00:14:05.06 Winnfield

23 0 1232 Ashley Vazquez 7th 00:14:12.02 Elm Grove Middle School

24 18 1245 Karma Jenkins 8th 00:14:16.11 Neville Junior High

25 19 1284 Carlie Slayter SR 00:14:40.91 Winnfield

26 0 1277 Brianna Williamson 8th 00:14:49.31 Weston High School

27 0 1258 Olivia Harris 7th 00:15:00.89 Prairie View Academy LA

28 0 1276 Ariana Roberts 8th 00:15:17.11 Weston High School

29 20 1280 Jewel Mathews SR 00:15:35.29 Winnfield

30 (21) 1279 Blakelyn Busha SR 00:16:10.83 Winnfield

31 22 1250 Jayla Tate 8th 00:16:17.57 Neville Junior High

32 23 1242 Alisha Anderson 8th 00:16:20.11 Neville Junior High

33 0 1236 Akiera Lewis 8th 00:16:24.00 Elm Grove Middle School

34 0 1262 Ava Sanders SR 00:16:37.48 Prairie View Academy LA

35 (24) 1244 Nikeira Henry 8th 00:16:43.64 Neville Junior High

36 (25) 1251 McKenzie Williams 8th 00:16:56.91 Neville Junior High

37 0 1275 Adriana Foy 7th 00:17:17.51 Weston High School
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